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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 9:40 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 28.55 DRAKOU, Theodora GRE Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open W1 30.33 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W2 30.90 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.05.2017
Rekordi BL Open W3 34.51 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KOŠAK, Anemari 96 PK Neptun Celje 29.95+0,76 737
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.55+0,71 694
3. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.59+0,64 692
4. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.69+0,68 685
5. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.87+0,70 673
6. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 31.18+0,69 653
7. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 31.30+0,81 646
8. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 31.34+0,74 643
9. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 31.35+0,70 643

10. JUSIĆ, Aida 02 PK Velenje 31.51+0,66 633
11. HANCMAN, Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.62+0,71 626
12. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 31.84+0,66 613
13. MEŠIC, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 31.89+0,69 610
14. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 SWC Orion 32.15+0,71 596
15. KRAMER, Neja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.19+0,71 594
16. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 32.43+0,69 580
17. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.53+0,84 575
18. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 32.61+0,68 571
19. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.84+0,83 559
20. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 32.87+0,61 557
21. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.96+0,75 553
22. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.12+0,78 545
23. ROSSI, Margherita 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 33.13+0,75 544
24. TOMAŽIČ, Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.25+0,72 539
25. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 33.31+0,77 536
26. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 33.35+0,82 534
27. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 33.62+0,78 521
28. KLISANE, Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 33.92+0,94 507
29. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 34.03+0,78 502
30. NARDUZZI, Sirja 97 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 34.10+0,71 499
31. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 34.18+0,70 496
32. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 34.24+0,67 493
33. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 35.11+0,74 457
34. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 35.15+0,78 456
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

35. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 35.30+0,85 450
36. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.64+0,76 437
37. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 35.81+0,78 431
38. OKORN, Ana 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 36.07+0,81 422
39. SIRNIK, Stella 04 PK Kranj 36.09+0,66 421
40. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 36.17+0,90 418
41. RAMPRE, Maruša 99 PK Kranj 36.87+0,61 395
42. KOVAČIČ, Gaja 05 PK Koper 37.07+0,83 388
43. POBERŽNIK, Manca 05 PK Velenje 38.07+0,75 359
44. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 38.17+0,67 356
45. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 38.34+0,84 351
46. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 38.55+0,82 345
47. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 40.20+0,72 305
48. VODOPIJA, Vita 04 PK Koper 40.32+0,90 302
49. PANGERC, Neja 07 PK Koper 40.68+0,59 294
50. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 41.00+0,67 287
51. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 42.40+0,92 259
52. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 44.10+0,45 231
53. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 44.16+1,02 230
54. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 44.32+0,83 227
55. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 44.89+1,03 219
56. JOVETIĆ, Nađa 04 Mladost, BL 45.30+0,76 213
57. JANJIC, Dunja 05 Arena - Banja Luka 46.69+1,07 194
58. VUJIĆ, Nađa 09 Olymp, BL 51.20+0,74 147
59. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 57.15+0,75 106
60. ERAK, Patricija 06 Arena - Banja Luka 1:00.89+1,15 87
61. GRAJIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 1:01.45+0,92 85
62. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 1:11.13+0,89 55
63. IGNJATIĆ, Milica 09 22. April, BL 1:27.29+1,25 29

DSQ PEJČINOVIĆ, Helena 12 22. April, BL 1:20.77+0,90

W 1

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.55+0,71 694
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 31.18+0,69 653
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 31.35+0,70 643
4. KRAMER, Neja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.19+0,71 594
5. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.53+0,84 575
6. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 32.61+0,68 571
7. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.84+0,83 559
8. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 33.62+0,78 521
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 34.03+0,78 502
10. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 35.30+0,85 450
11. SIRNIK, Stella 04 PK Kranj 36.09+0,66 421
12. KOVAČIČ, Gaja 05 PK Koper 37.07+0,83 388
13. POBERŽNIK, Manca 05 PK Velenje 38.07+0,75 359
14. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 38.34+0,84 351
15. VODOPIJA, Vita 04 PK Koper 40.32+0,90 302
16. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 41.00+0,67 287
17. JOVETIĆ, Nađa 04 Mladost, BL 45.30+0,76 213
18. JANJIC, Dunja 05 Arena - Banja Luka 46.69+1,07 194

W 2

1. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 34.24+0,67 493
2. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 35.11+0,74 457
3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 35.15+0,78 456
4. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.64+0,76 437
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 36.17+0,90 418
6. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 38.17+0,67 356
7. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 38.55+0,82 345
8. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 40.20+0,72 305
9. PANGERC, Neja 07 PK Koper 40.68+0,59 294

10. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 42.40+0,92 259
11. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 44.16+1,02 230
12. ERAK, Patricija 06 Arena - Banja Luka 1:00.89+1,15 87

W 3

1. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 44.10+0,45 231
2. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 44.32+0,83 227
3. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 44.89+1,03 219
4. VUJIĆ, Nađa 09 Olymp, BL 51.20+0,74 147
5. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 57.15+0,75 106
6. GRAJIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 1:01.45+0,92 85
7. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 1:11.13+0,89 55
8. IGNJATIĆ, Milica 09 22. April, BL 1:27.29+1,25 29

DSQ PEJČINOVIĆ, Helena 12 22. April, BL 1:20.77+0,90
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